
DATE DAY SUBJECT NAME PAPER

GEOGRAPHY FIRST

INFORMTION TECHNOLOGY FIRST

STATISTICS FIRST

HISTORY FIRST

MUSIC (Vocal/Tabla/Sitar) FIRST

YOGA FIRST

ENGLISH LITERATURE FIRST

SANSKRIT LITERATURE FIRST

HINDI LITERATURE FIRST

MATHEMATICS FIRST

GEOGRAPHY SECOND

INFORMTION TECHNOLOGY SECOND

STATISTICS SECOND

HISTORY SECOND

MUSIC (Vocal/Tabla/Sitar) SECOND

YOGA SECOND

HINDI LITERATURE SECOND

MATHEMATICS SECOND

ECONOMICS FIRST

DRAWING & PAINTING FIRST

HOME SCIENCE FIRST

PSYCHOLOGY FIRST

ECONOMICS SECOND

HOME SCIENCE SECOND

PSYCHOLOGY SECOND

24-01-2023 Tuesday ENGLISH LITERATURE SECOND

28-01-2023 Saturday SANSKRIT LITERATURE SECOND

31-01-2023 Tuesday POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST

SOCIOLOGY FIRST

EDUCATION FIRST

04-02-2023 Saturday POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND

SOCIOLOGY SECOND

EDUCATION SECOND

REGISTRARPLACE: NAINITAL

17-01-2023 Tuesday

02-02-2023 Thursday

07-02-2023 Tuesday

KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL
Tentative Examination Programme for BA 3rd Semester Main/Back/Ex Examination, 2022

Time: 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm

DATE: 13-12-2022

06-01-2023 Friday

09-01-2023 Monday

19-01-2023 Thursday

21-01-2023 Saturday

11-01-2023 Wednesday

13-01-2023 Friday


